
�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

-

2,000.0 

4,000.0 

6,000.0 

8,000.0 

10,000.0 

12,000.0 

Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(millions)

Permanent Fund 
POMV

DOR Spring 2018 
Revenue Forecast

PPT Effective 
4th quarter 
FY06

ACES Effective 
FY08

MAPA Effective 
1/1/14 (FY14)

Projected POMV 
appropriations for general 
government operations (SB 
26) - assuming flat $1,600 
dividend checks



���������	���� �����������	
������	������� �

-

2,000.0 

4,000.0 

6,000.0 

8,000.0 

10,000.0 

12,000.0 

Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(millions)

Permanent Fund POMV

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Agency Operations



�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

-

2,000.0 

4,000.0 

6,000.0 

8,000.0 

10,000.0 

12,000.0 

Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(millions)

Permanent Fund POMV

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Statewide Operating

Agency Operations



�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

-

2,000.0 

4,000.0 

6,000.0 

8,000.0 

10,000.0 

12,000.0 

Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(millions)

Permanent Fund POMV

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Capital Budget

Statewide Operating

Agency Operations



�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

(4,000.0)

(3,000.0)

(2,000.0)

(1,000.0)

-

1,000.0 

2,000.0 

3,000.0 

4,000.0 

5,000.0 

6,000.0 

7,000.0 

8,000.0 

9,000.0 

10,000.0 

11,000.0 

Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(millions)

Permanent Fund POMV

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Net Fund Transfers

Capital Budget

Statewide Operating

Agency Operations



�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

0

100,000

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

700,000

800,000

Alaska Population
http://live.laborstats.alaska.gov/pop/



�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

Alaska Inflation 1976-2017:
Value of One Historical Dollar in 2017 Dollars



�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

-

2,000.0 

4,000.0 

6,000.0 

8,000.0 

10,000.0 

12,000.0 

Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(Nominal Dollars in millions)

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Capital Budget

Statewide Operating

Agency Operations



�����������	
������	����������������	���� �

-

2,000.0 

4,000.0 

6,000.0 

8,000.0 

10,000.0 

12,000.0 

14,000.0 

Real Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
Adjusted for Inflation (2017 dollars)

(millions)

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Capital Budget

Statewide Operating

Agency Operations



�����������	
������	����������������	���� ��

$0

$2,000

$4,000

$6,000

$8,000

$10,000

$12,000

$14,000

$16,000

$18,000

Per Capita Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(Nominal $ Per Person)

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Capital Budget

Statewide Operating

Agency Operations



�����������	
������	����������������	���� ��

$0

$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$20,000

Real Per Capita Unrestricted General Fund Revenue/ Budget History
(2017 dollars Per Person)

DOR Spring 2018 Revenue Forecast

Capital Budget

Statewide Operating

Agency Operations



���������	���� �����������	
������	������� ��


��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
���

�������� 	!�"���	#������	
��"	$�!#% & �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	

(�������������	!�"���	#������	
��"	$(!#% �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	

)�

)�

)��

)��

)��

)��

����������	
����	��
��������

�����������



���������	���� �����������	
������	������� ��


��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
��� 
���

*�������	#������	+������	$*#+% �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	

�������� 	!�"���	#������	
��"	$�!#% & �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	 �'��	

(�������������	!�"���	#������	
��"	$(!#% �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 ��'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	 �'�	

)�

)�

)��

)��

)��

)��

����������	
����	��
��������
��
���

�����������


